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Representative Hogue proposes the following amendments:

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Page 8, Line 220:
Page 8, Line 221.
Page 8, Line 222:
Page 8, Line 223:
Page 8, Line 228:
Page 8, Line 229:
Page 8, Line 229:
Page 8, Line 230:
Page 8, Line 236:
Page 8, Line 237:
Page 8, Line 238:
Page 8, Line 241.
Page 9, Line 244:

Page 9, Line 247:

After "state is' delete "not"

After "government” delete rest of line

Delete entire line

Delete entire line, except the

Afer "Corrections;" insert "and"

Delete "two" and insert "three"

Delete"; and" and insert "."

Delete entireline.

Delete entire line.

Delete entireline.

Delete"(ii)" and insert "(i)"

Delete " (iii)" and insert "(ii)"

Delete "(iv)" and insert "(iii)"

Delete"(v)" and insert "(iv)"



